REFERENDUM ON CONVERTING THE SAN CARLOS ESTATES WATER CONTROL DISTRICT FROM AN INDEPENDENT SPECIAL WATER CONTROL DISTRICT TO A DEPENDENT DISTRICT OF THE CITY OF BONITA SPRINGS

The	e Language	below i	s directly	from th	ne local	bill of	FL Rer	o. Adam	Botana:

"Shall Chapter 2025, Laws of Florida, making the San Carlos Estates								
Water Control District a dependent district of the City of Bonita Springs and								
providing that the city council of the City of Bonita Springs shall serve as the board								
of the district, become effective?"								
() YES.								
() YES. () NO.								
NOTE: By Voting Yes, you are allowing City of Bonita Springs to govern the San Carlos Estates area with their rulings on any subject with limited or no input from the landowners of San Carlos Estates. NOTE: By Voting NO, you are staying in control of what happens within San Carlos Estates including keeping the roads private.								
Signature:								
Print name:								
District Address:								
Lee County Property Appraiser Parcel ID No.:								